1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/22/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026

2/3/2026

DB Softball

ECFE Events
Champion State Signs
Daycare Program
Choral Risers

Daycare Program

Dawson Fire Department
Dawson Fire Department
Al Kvaal

Misc Bake Sale items

Misc donation
Dawson Community Found-Dr Maus
family

$600.00
$300.00
$100.00
$128.91

$32.00

$96,258.39

Approved @ the 2/9/26 mtg.




