

1/16/2026	DB Softball	Dawson Fire Department	\$600.00	
1/16/2026	ECFE Events	Dawson Fire Department	\$300.00	
1/22/2026	Champion State Signs	Al Kvaal	\$100.00	
2/3/2026	Daycare Program	Misc Bake Sale items	\$128.91	
2/3/2026	Choral Risers	Misc donation	\$32.00	
2/3/2026	Daycare Program	Dawson Community Found-Dr Maus family	\$96,258.39	Approved @ the 2/9/26 mtg.